SHRI HANUMAN BUX GOGRAJ BAGARIA
SR SEC PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAGAR

Near Piramal Gate, BAGAR-333023
JHUNJHUNU (Raj.)
www bagariaschool.org | bagar@jivemeducation.com
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi | Affiliation No. 1731013 | School Code : 11480

|__English Modium ——— ICINITWITNTITNGE . Co-Education |

Affiliation No.: 17310123

Book No.: 02 SL.No.: 311

i

N oy A owN

10
11

12

13
14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

Name of Pupil:

Mother's Name:

Father's Name/Guardian's Name:
Nationality:

Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST:

Date of first admission in the School with CFass':

Date of Birth according to Admission Register
(in figures):

(in words):

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures):

(in words):

School / Board's Annual examination last taken result:
Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class:
Subject Studied:

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class:
If so, to which class (in figures): XIT  (in words):
Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues /paid:

Any fee concession availed of : if so , the nature of such
concession:

Total number of working days: .
Total number of working days present:

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Details
may be given):

Games Played or extra curricular activities in which the
pupil usually took part: (mention achievement level there
in):

General Conduct:

Date of application for the certificate:

Date of issue of certificate:

Reason for leaving the school:

Any other remarks:

School Code: 1{4%0)
Admission No.: BPSB2069

NIMIT KUMAR BHAMBOO

ANITA - =
ANIL KUMAR 'W
INDIAN :

No
1st April, 2012 VI
11th March, 2005

Eleventh March Two Thousand and Five
X1

Eleventh

Passed Class X1

No

ENGLISH CORE (301) HINDI CORE (302)
CHEMISTRY (043) PHYSICS(042)
MATHEMATICS (041) PAINTING (049)
Yes

Twelfth
March
N/A

180
160
N/A

N/A

GOOD GOOD

12th July, 2022

12th July, 2022

Shifted to another city

N/A -

Si re of C_hecEed By “Principal

Class Teacher (State full name & designation)

|

8HB Gograj Bagaria Sr. Sec. Publie School
CBSE Affi. No. 1731013 BAGAR, JUN-333023



