## SHRI HANUMAN BUX GOGRAJ BAGARIA SR SEC PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAGAR Near Piramal Gate, BAGAR-333023 JHUNJHUNU (Raj.) www.bagariaschool.org | bagar@jivemeducation.com Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi | Affiliation No. 1731013 | School Code: 11480

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Af	filiation No.	: 1731013				School Code: 11480
Вс	ook No.:	02	SL	No.: 311		Admission No.: BPSB2069
1	Name of Pupil:				NIMIT KUMAR BHAMBOO	
2	Mother's Name:			ANITA		
3	Father's Name/Guardian's Name:			ANIL KUMAR		
4	Nationality:			INDIAN		
5	Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST:				No	
6	Date of first admission in the School with Class:				1st April, 2012	
7	Date of Birth according to Admission Register (in figures):				11th March, 2005	VI
	(in words):			Eleventh March Two Thousand and Five		
8	Class in w	hich the pupil last studie	d (in fig	jures):	XI	
	(in words):				Eleventh	
9	School / Board's Annual examination last taken result:			Passed Class XI		
10	Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class:			No		
11	Subject Studied:			ENGLISH CORE (301) HINDI CORE (302) CHEMISTRY (043) PHYSICS(042) MATHEMATICS (041) PAINTING (049)		
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class:			Yes	1) PAINTING (049)	
	If so, to w	hich class (in figures):	XII	(in words):	Twelfth	
		o which the (pupil has pa			March	
14	Any fee concession availed of : if so , the nature of such concession:			N/A		
15	Total num	ber of working days:			180	
16	Total number of working days present:			160		
17	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Details may be given):			N/A		
18	Games Played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part: (mention achievement level there in ):			N/A		
19	General Conduct:			GOOD GOOD		
20	Date of application for the certificate:			12th July, 2022		
21	Date of issue of certificate:				12th July, 2022	
22	Reason for leaving the school:				Shifted to another city	
23	Any other remarks:				N/A	

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked By (State full name & designation)

Principal

Sea Principal SHB Gograj Bagaria Sr. Sec. Public School CBSE Affi. No. 1731013 BAGAR, JJN-333023